STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND

AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS

September 30, 2010 and 2009

Investments (at fair value)
International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due from (to) other Funds

Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets

Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Development Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Development Fund

Total invested assets

$

2010

14,179,786

90,375,747

5,285

104,560,818

500,533
144

500,677

1,981,780

11,297,927

586

13,280,293

118,341,788

2009

18,946,425

89,632,202

24,871

108,603,498

501,919
866

502,785

2,409,241

18,030,972

5,199

20,445,412

129,551,695



STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended September 30, 2010

CURRENT YEAR
MONTH TO DATE
Investment Income
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $ 5,285 $ 17,431
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 285,227 1,239,870
Total investment income 290,512 1,257,301
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 144 677
Earned by Development Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 586 2,868
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 35,388 174,886
Total investment income 35,974 177,754
Total investment earnings (loss) 326,631 1,435,731
Total invested assets, beginning of period 103,190,165 111,662,410
Net contributions (withdrawals) 14,824,992 5,243,647
Net due to other Funds - -
Total invested assets, end of period $ 118,341,788 $ 118,341,788




STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION
ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT
Asset Allocation Policy
with Actual Investment Holdings as of 9/30/2010

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/10

Current Current
Asset Allocation Market Values Allocation Variance
Policy Range
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 13.00% 9% - 17% 14,179,786.35 13.56% -0.56%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 87.00% 79% - 95% 90,375,746.51 86.44% 0.56%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AYO04) 100.00% 104,555,532.86 100.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEMENT
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 100.00% 500,532.68 100.00% 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 15.00% 8% - 22% 1,981,780.00 14.92% 0.08%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 85.00% 77% - 93% 11,297,926.51 85.08% -0.08%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m) 100.00% 13,279,706.51 100.00%
Income Receivable 6,015.42

Due to other Funds -

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS 118,341,787.47



