## STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

# SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS September 30, 2010 and 2009

		<u>2010</u>		<u>2009</u>
Investments (at fair value)				
International Airports Revenue Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	14,179,786	\$	18,946,425
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments		00 275 747		80 (22 202
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		90,375,747		89,632,202
Income Receivable Due from (to) other Funds		5,285		24,871
Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets	_	104,560,818	-	108,603,498
Repair & Replacement Reserve Account				
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool		500,533		501,919
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		144		866
Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account	_	500,677	-	502,785
Development Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		1,981,780		2,409,241
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments				
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		11,297,927		18,030,972
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		586 -		5,199
Total Development Fund	_	13,280,293	-	20,445,412
Total invested assets	\$	118,341,788	\$	129,551,695

### STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

## SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

### For the month ended September 30, 2010

Investment Income	CURRENT <u>MONTH</u>	YEAR <u>TO DATE</u>
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool Marketable debt securities Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool Total investment income	\$ 5,285 <u>285,227</u> <u>290,512</u>	\$ 17,431 <u>1,239,870</u> <u>1,257,301</u>
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool Earned by Development Fund	144	677
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool Marketable debt securities Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool Total investment income	586 35,388 35,974	2,868 <u>174,886</u> <u>177,754</u>
Total investment earnings (loss) Total invested assets, beginning of period	326,631 103,190,165	1,435,731 111,662,410
Net contributions (withdrawals) Net due to other Funds	14,824,992	5,243,647
Total invested assets, end of period	\$ <u>118,341,788</u>	\$ <u>118,341,788</u>

#### STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT Asset Allocation Policy with Actual Investment Holdings as of 9/30/2010

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/10					
	Asset Allocation		Market Values	Current Allocation	Current Variance
	Policy	Range			
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	13.00%	9% - 17%	14,179,786.35	13.56%	-0.56%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	87.00%	79% - 95%	90,375,746.51	86.44%	0.56%
otal International Revenue - Operating Fund (AY04)	100.00%		104,555,532.86	100.00%	
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEM	1ENT				
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	100.00%		500,532.68	100.00%	0.00%
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	15.00%	8% - 22%	1,981,780.00	14.92%	0.08%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	85.00%	77% - 93%	11,297,926.51	85.08%	-0.08%
otal International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m)	100.00%		13,279,706.51	100.00%	
Income Receivable			6,015.42		
Due to other Funds			-		